CRONOS GROUP INC.

CRONOS GROUP INC.

ISIN: CA22717L1013

Overview

2024/08/23 18:00:45

Price
3.12 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.32% (-0.01)

ISIN CA22717L1013
Symbol CRON
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 794 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.12 CAD (4,500)
3.13 CAD (9,400)
3.13 CAD

3.19 CAD

3.12 CAD

3.13 CAD
3.152111 CAD
51,656
162,825.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/23
2024/08/22
2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA22717L1013&ID_NOTATION=106762416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62e6899ea3447938066aad0c6e841c3f1439907ae88b4bf64b85f39a1bb018f4&idfile=60894&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60894%2F2024-08-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c8583be2a1ad99cf&time=1724516251&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c8f8c7f2ad23efc9c6daa719e28ffa674309f7bdc06379b40bca830e01a07c5&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=96086f19c3e765a0b&time=1724516251&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea7ad9b3846ece393a180414cf991386d70270385386403f8394d8c42f582580&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3a837f8fe3b84c619&time=1724516251&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4309cc3bfa6026f69bb94fefcc4dbb3f41c482abae2b050558fddeea15c28952&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ab22eefba22ec1b25&time=1724516251&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0e10b09aab11d08d6478b39757c4827cc58bf64c8c79a372a7ce484bc688849&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5cb39a975719cbe01&time=1724516251&tool=RSC

CRONOS GROUP INC.

Details

2024/08/23 18:00:45

Price
3.12 CAD

Difference

General attributes

-0.32% (-0.01)

ISIN CA22717L1013
Symbol CRON
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 794 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.12 CAD (4,500)
Ask (Ask size) 3.13 CAD (9,400)
Open 3.13 CAD
High 3.19 CAD
Low 3.12 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.13 CAD
VWAP 3.152111 CAD
Volume (pcs) 51,656
Trading volume 162,825.43
Number of trades 235
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 3Y
Perf (%) +4.68% +30.96% -60.38%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.74 -4.77
Beta 1.18 1.35 1.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.25 CAD (67,698
3.25 CAD (87,754
3.41 CAD (169,625
3.04 CAD (191,650
4.28 CAD (2024/05/16
2.56 CAD (2024/03/05
4.28 CAD (2024/05/16
(

2.28 CAD (2023/08/25

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52 Weeks Low | date )

Volatility 53.02 53.46 60.75

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 16:14 2.084 EUR 0.00 5
23
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:00 3.12 CAD 0.16 235
Exchange 23
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:05 2.10 EUR 0.00 B
23
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 18:02 2.31USD 0.79 1,837
23
Munich 2024/08/ 08:05 2.042 EUR 0.00 1

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106762416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176017673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162745776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186379487

CRONOS GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/08/ 08:03 2.04 EUR 0.00
23

2024/08/ 08:10 2.038 EUR 0.00
23

2024/08/ 08:13 2.042 EUR 0.00
23
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183339901
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246411121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365349870

CRONOS GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CRONOS

G ROWUP

Board of directors

Contact Details
CRONOS GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Dominik Meier
Elizabeth
Seegar
James Rudyk
Jason Adler

Kamran Khan

Kendrick
Ashton

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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